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NO. TEAM NAMESITE NAME CAPTAIN NAME/SITE ADDRESS PHONE
5 Route 63
ROUTE 63 7158-766-2244
6 Silver Lake
SILVER LAKE SALOON 715-466-2908
7 Rummels
RUMMELS 715-469-3252
8 Northwinds
NORTHWINDS 715-635-8089
9 Prime
PRIME BAR 715-635-3259
10 Klopp's
KLOPP'S 715-468-7457
11 Big Dick's
BIG DICK'S BUCKHORN 715-635-6008
13 Twin Oaks |
TWIN OAKS 715-635-8026
Match Date Visiting Team Home Team Match Site
Wed, 10/07/2020 Rummels-7 Big Dick's-11 BIG DICK'S BUCKHORN
Twin Oaks I-13 Silver Lake-6 SILVER LAKE SALOON
Klopp's-10 Northwinds-8 NORTHWINDS
Prime-9 Route 63-5 ROUTE 63
Wed, 10/14/2020 Northwinds-8 Prime-9 PRIME BAR
Silver Lake-6 Klopp's-10 KLOPP'S
Big Dick's-11 Twin Oaks I-13 TWIN OAKS
Rummels-7 Route 63-5 ROUTE 63
Wed, 10/21/2020 Twin Oaks I-13 Rummels-7 RUMMELS
Klopp's-10 Big Dick's-11 BIG DICK'S BUCKHORN
Prime-9 Silver Lake-6 SILVER LAKE SALOON
Route 63-5 Northwinds-8 NORTHWINDS
Wed, 10/28/2020 Big Dick's-11 Prime-9 PRIME BAR
Twin Oaks I-13 Klopp's-10 KLOPP'S
Rummels-7 Northwinds-8 NORTHWINDS
Silver Lake-6 Route 63-5 ROUTE 63
Wed, 11/04/2020 Prime-9 Twin Oaks 1-13 TWIN OAKS
Klopp's-10 Rummels-7 RUMMELS
Route 63-5 Big Dick's-11 BIG DICK'S BUCKHORN
Northwinds-8 Silver Lake-8 SILVER LAKE SALOON
Wed, 11/11/2020 Kiopp's-10 Prime-9 PRIME BAR
Rummels-7 Silver Lake-6 SILVER LAKE SALOON
Big Dick's-11 Northwinds-8 NORTHWINDS
Twin Oaks I-13 Route 63-5 ROUTE 63
Wed, 11/18/2020 Route 63-5 Klopp's-10 KLOPP'S
Northwinds-8 Twin Oaks I-13 TWIN OAKS
Prime-9 Rummels-7 RUMMELS
Silver Lake-6 Big Dick's-11 BIG DICK'S BUCKHORN

*-Match Played in a Foreign Site
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Wed, 11/25/2020 Thanksgiving no matches played

Wed, 12/02/2020 Route 63-5 Prime-8 PRIME BAR
Northwinds-8 Klopp's-10 KLOPP'S
Silver Lake-6 Twin Oaks I-13 TWIN OAKS
Big Dick's-11 Rummels-7 RUMMELS

Wed, 12/09/2020 Route 63-5 Rummels-7 RUMMELS
Twin Oaks I-13 Big Dick's-11 BIG DICK'S BUCKHORN
Klopp's-10 Silver Lake-6 SILVER LAKE SALOON
Prime-9 Northwinds-8 NORTHWINDS

Wed, 12/16/2020 Silver Lake-6 Prime-9 PRIME BAR
Big Dick's-11 Kiopp's-10 KLOPP'S
Rummels-7 Twin Oaks I-13 TWIN OAKS
Northwinds-8 Route 63-5 ROUTE 63

Wed, 12/23/2020 Christmas no matches played

Wed, 12/30/2020 New Years no matches played

Wed, 01/06/2021 Kiopp's-10 Twin Oaks I-13 TWIN OAKS
Northwinds-8 Rummels-7 RUMMELS
Prime-9 Big Dick’'s-11 BIG DICK'S BUCKHORN
Route 63-5 Silver Lake-6 SILVER LAKE SALOON

Wed, 01/13/2021 Twin Oaks I-13 Prime-9 PRIME BAR
Rummels-7 Kiopp's-10 KLOPP'S
Silver Lake-6 Northwinds-8 NORTHWINDS
Big Dick's-11 Route 63-5 ROUTE 63

Wed, 01/20/2021 Prime-9 Kiopp's-10 KLOPP'S
Route 63-5 Twin Oaks I-13 TWIN OAKS
Silver Lake-6 Rummels-7 RUMMELS
Northwinds-8 Big Dick's-11 BIG DICK'S BUCKHORN

Wed, 01/27/2021 Rummels-7 Prime-9 PRIME BAR
Big Dick's-11 Silver Lake-6 SILVER LAKE SALOON
Twin Oaks I-13 Northwinds-8 NORTHWINDS
Klopp's-10 Route 63-5 ROUTE 63

*-Match Played in a Foreign Site
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